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Other Political Committees
(such as PACs).

(d) Total Contribution Refunds

(add Lires 28(a), (b), and (C)).......... >
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SECOND CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT DEMOCRATIC PARTY

4/1/2010 - 6/30/2010

C 0036635
Check # |Date FEDERAL FUNDS - ACCT. #1 DEPOSITS | WITHDRAWALS TOTAL
BEGINNING BAL.4/1/10 12,384.15] $12,384.15
5056 4/2/2010]| State of Ml - Mil.Party License - TH -400.00 11,984.15
5057] 4/2/2010|State of Ml - Mil.Party License - TH -200.00 11,784.15
5058 4/2/2010{A-1 Bingo (Equip. Rental - TH) -1,200.00 10,584.15
5059 4/6/2010)Jeff/Jack Dinner Tickets -300.00 10,284.15
5080] 5/16/2010]Chair Mileage 629x.44 -276.76 10,007.39
5081] 5/17/2010]State of M1 - Mil.Party License - TH -150.00 9,857.39
5062] 5/18/2010{A-1 Bingo (Equip. Rental - TH) -300.00 9,557.39
5/28/2010|Millionaire Party Deposit 1st night (5/27/10) 606.00 10,163.39
5/29/2010|Millionaire Party Deposit 2nd night (5/28/10) 1,175.00 11,338.39
5063| 5/30/2010{A-1 Bingo (Equip. Rental - TH) -1,237.00 10,101.39
6/1/2010]Millionaire Party Deposit 3rd night (5/29/10) 1,080.00 11,181.39
6/1/2010|Millionaire Party Deposit 4th night (5/30/10) 1,284.00 12,465.39
5064]  6/1/2010]Worker Pay - TH (4 daysx$50) -200.00 12,265.39
5065 6/1/2010|Worker Pay - TH (3 daysx$50) -150.00 12,115.39
5066 6/1/2010{Worker Pay - TH (1 day) -50.00 12,065.39
5067 6/1/2010]|Worker Pay - TH {1 day) -50.00 12,015.39
5068 6/3/2010]Poker Time Info Advertising -40.00 11,975.39
6/4/2010{Millionaire Party Deposit 1st night (6/3/10) 936.00 12,911.39
6/5/2010|Millionaire Party Deposit 2nd night (6/4/10) 1,274.00 14,185.39
5069 6/6/2010}Worker Pay - TH (4 daysx$50) -200.00 13,985.39
5070 6/6/2010]A-1 Bingo (Equip. Rental - TH) -2,230.00 11,755.38
5071 6/7/2010|Worker Pay - TH (3 daysx$50) -150 11,605.39
6/7/2010|Millionaire Party Deposit 3rd night (6/5/10) 2,351.00 13,956.39
6/7/2010|Millionaire Party Deposit 4th night (6/6/10) 1,393.00 15,349.39
5072 6/8/2010|{Worker Pay - TH (2.5 days) -125.00 15,224.39
5073 6/8/2010|Worker Pay - TH (1 day) -50 15,174.39
5074} 6/12/2010{Poker Time Info Advertising -40.00 15,134.39
5075] 6/13/2010|Baldwin Meeting Room Rent -50.00 15,084.39
TOTALS AS OF 6/30/2010 10,099.00 -7,398.76| 12,384.15] 15,084.39
DEAN O. GARN
FINANCIAL SEC.

2nd Congressional Dist.
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